
NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 472023  Indoor National Championships

A 3-Position Alamo Trophy Plaque

CANNONSBURG, PA
2242National Champions OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

WELTER, NATALIE

DUNN, RILEY

OGOREUC, JACK

COYER, EZEKIEL

558

572

574

538

  SCHOLASTIC - JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place ONTELAUNEE CHIEFS 2228
4 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place SPOKANE JRC GOLD 2205
4 Bronze Tone Medals3rd Place PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM 2168
4 Bronze Tone Medals4th Place HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD 2120

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place BTR GOLD 2059
4 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P IJ 2006
4 Bronze Tone Medals3rd Place ONTELAUNEE EAGLES 1994
4 Bronze Tone Medals4th Place ARMY KIDS 1979

 Team Rankings by Category 47 - Total Entries

  SCHOLASTIC - JUNIOR 22 - Entries

1. 2228ONTELAUNEE CHIEFS

2. 2205SPOKANE JRC GOLD

3. 2168PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

4. 2120HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD

5. 2111DORMONT-MT LEBANON MELLOW YELLOWS

6. 2097MRC SPORTSMEN #1

7. 2096SPOKANE JRC SILVER

8. 2083FGV COUGARS I

9. 2067FERRY BROOK JR SHOOTS  GOLD

10. 2014WILBRAHAM & MONSON ACADEMY "TITANS"

11. 2001NORTHFIELD JR RIFLES

12. 1917THE MUZZLELOADERS

13. 1915NORTH HAVEN "GOLD"

14. 1910BISMARCK/MANDAN RIFLE & PISTOL GOLD

15. 1883QUAKER HILL ACADEMY

16. 1869CC BALD EAGLES

17. 1860NILES EAGLES

18. 1723CDA RIFLE & PISTOL JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

19. 1684SUPERIOR JUNIR RIFLE CLUB

20. 1669NORTHWESTERN GUN CLUB

21. 1633DILL'S

22. 1627VRPC JUNIORS

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 25 - Entries

1. 2242OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

2. 2059BTR GOLD

3. 2006BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P IJ

4. 1994ONTELAUNEE EAGLES

5. 1979ARMY KIDS

6. 1776CAPITOL CITY RIFLE

7. 1765XAVIER WHITE

8. 1760XAVIER BLACK

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 25 - Entries

9. 1717FGV COUGARS II

10. 1706BLUE TRAIL RANGE SILVER

11. 1671FRAZIER-SIMPLEX JRC

12. 1652FERRY BROOK JR SHOOTERS - SILVER

13. 1581GRASSO TECH EAGLE

14. 1549VINAL GOLD

15. 1495NORTH HAVEN "SILVER"

16. 1476CC FALCONS

17. 1465CC GOLDEN EAGLES

18. 1442VINAL BRONZE

19. 1374MRC SPORTSMEN BLUE

20. 1373SANDPOINT JUNIOR RIFLE

21. 1300VINAL SILVER

22. 1229BLUE TRAIL RANGE TITANIUM

23. 1215VINAL BLUE

24. 1177XAVIER GREY

25. 1119BLUE TRAIL RANGE BRONZE

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Indoor Metric Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Teams 47 - Total Entries

1. 2242OIL CITY JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

2. 2228ONTELAUNEE CHIEFS

3. 2205SPOKANE JRC GOLD

4. 2168PALMYRA JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

5. 2120HUDSON FISH & GAME CLUB - HUSKIES GOLD

6. 2111DORMONT-MT LEBANON MELLOW YELLOWS

7. 2097MRC SPORTSMEN #1

8. 2096SPOKANE JRC SILVER

9. 2083FGV COUGARS I

10. 2067FERRY BROOK JR SHOOTS  GOLD

11. 2059BTR GOLD

12. 2014WILBRAHAM & MONSON ACADEMY "TITANS"

13. 2006BISMARCK/MANDAN R&P IJ

14. 2001NORTHFIELD JR RIFLES

15. 1994ONTELAUNEE EAGLES

16. 1979ARMY KIDS

17. 1917THE MUZZLELOADERS

18. 1915NORTH HAVEN "GOLD"

19. 1910BISMARCK/MANDAN RIFLE & PISTOL GOLD

20. 1883QUAKER HILL ACADEMY

21. 1869CC BALD EAGLES

22. 1860NILES EAGLES

23. 1776CAPITOL CITY RIFLE

24. 1765XAVIER WHITE

25. 1760XAVIER BLACK

26. 1723CDA RIFLE & PISTOL JUNIOR RIFLE TEAM

27. 1717FGV COUGARS II

28. 1706BLUE TRAIL RANGE SILVER

29. 1684SUPERIOR JUNIR RIFLE CLUB

30. 1671FRAZIER-SIMPLEX JRC

31. 1669NORTHWESTERN GUN CLUB

32. 1652FERRY BROOK JR SHOOTERS - SILVER

33. 1633DILL'S

34. 1627VRPC JUNIORS

35. 1581GRASSO TECH EAGLE

36. 1549VINAL GOLD

37. 1495NORTH HAVEN "SILVER"

38. 1476CC FALCONS

39. 1465CC GOLDEN EAGLES

40. 1442VINAL BRONZE

41. 1374MRC SPORTSMEN BLUE

42. 1373SANDPOINT JUNIOR RIFLE

43. 1300VINAL SILVER

44. 1229BLUE TRAIL RANGE TITANIUM

45. 1215VINAL BLUE

46. 1177XAVIER GREY

47. 1119BLUE TRAIL RANGE BRONZE
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